ERL-Housing-Estates and Rented Houses for the 
Year 2025-2026 

Tk. 800 (Eight Hundred Taka only) 
(non-refundable). 

16 Sl. 
No Identification of Tender Tender Security 

Completion Time in Days/ 
Weeks / Months 

01 ER-6/Electrical/EHM/2025-2026 INSIDE 
ERL 

Tk. 25,000.00 (Twenty-Five Thousand Taka only) 
(in favor of EASTERN REFINERY LIMITED, North 
Patenga, Chattogram) in the form of BANK 
Draft/pay-order issued by any scheduled Bank of 
Bangladesh. 

Two years from the date of 
contract agreement. 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS: 
17 Name of Official Inviting Tender Engr.